PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4306513

SUBMISSION TYPE:	RESUBMISSION
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF ADDRESS
RESUBMIT DOCUMENT ID:	504183888

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
CHRISTIAN KOENEN GMBH	06/11/2014

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	CHRISTIAN KOENEN GMBH	
Street Address:	OTTO-HAHN-STR. 24	
City:	OTTOBRUNN-RIEMERLING	
State/Country:	GERMANY	
Postal Code:	85521	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	9296195

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: email@oliff.com
Correspondent Name: OLIFF PLC

Address Line 1: 277 SOUTH WASHINGTON STREET Address Line 4: ALEXANDRIA, VIRGINIA 22314

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	160646	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	CHARISSE PARKS	
SIGNATURE:	/Charisse Parks/	
DATE SIGNED:	03/07/2017	

Total Attachments: 1

source=Change of Address - Signed#page1.tif

PATENT 504259833 REEL: 041511 FRAME: 0442

CHANGE OF ADDRESS

CHRISTIAN KOENEN GmbH

Old Address: Otto-Hahn-Str. 24, Ottobrun-Riemerling, Germany 85521

New Address: Otto-Hahn-Str. 24, Ottobrunn-Riemerling, Germany 85521

Molly F.M. Chen Reg. No. 67,083

March 7, 2017

PATENT REEL: 041511 FRAME: 0443

RECORDED: 01/18/2017